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Steamed Dim Sim
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Dragon Signature King Prawn Dumplings
Seafood ‘Sui Mai™ o

Prawn & Coriander Dumplings

Prawn & Chive Dumplirﬁ’s

Scallops & Prawn Sweet Corn Dumplings
Prawn & Spinach Dumplings

Crab Meat & Prawn Dumplings

Pan Fried Glutinous Rice with Egg

Prawn & Pork Fish Roe ‘Sui Mai’

Fresh Prawn & Fish Roe Dumplings
Lotus-Leaf Glutinous Rice with Minced Chicken
Dragon Signature Lava Egg Yolk Buns
Bean Curd Roll with Oyster Sauce
Chicken Feet with mixed Spicy Sauce
Steamed Spare Ribs with Black Bean
Steamed Beef Tendon with Chili Sauce
Minced Beef Ball witt Ginger & Shallots
Beef Short-Ribs with Black Pepper Sauce
Steam Mixed Prawn & Fish Ball
Vegetarian Dumplings

Traditional BBQ Pork Buns

Shanghai Signature Pork and Chicken Broth Dumplings
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Steamed Pig Belly with White Nuts & Preserved Vegetable M

Beef belly with Satay Sauce
Beef Triple with Ginger & Shallots
Traditional Malay Style Sponge Cake

Deep Fried Dum Sum
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Deep Fried Prawn Wonton with Mayonnaise

Deep Fried Prawn Sea Weed Rolls

Chili Pepper Squid Tentacle

Deep Fried Minced Pork and P}awn Spring Roll

Pan Fried Mixed Prawn & Fish Cake -

Wok Fried Preserve Pork Radish Cake with XO Sauce
Pan Fried Prawn & Pork Chive Dumplings
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Pan Fried Preserve Pork Radish Cake

Deep Fried Vegetarian Spring Roll

Deep Fried Minced Pork Yam Pulffs

Pan Fried Vega & Pork Buns

Deep Fried Minced Pork Glutinous Dumpling

Dragon Signature Dessert Dum Sum
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Crispy Swan Durian Puffs

Red Bean Sweet Soup

Mango Pudding with Cream Milk
Baked Crispy BBQ Pork Puffs
Baked Lava Egg Yolk Buns
Baked Pineapple Custard Buns
Creamy Portuguese Eqgg Tart
Mango Mochi

Durian Mochi

Flake Egg Tart with Coconut Milk
Deep Fried Sesame Balls

Baked BBQ Pork Puffs

Smoothig Coconuts Milk Jelly
Sago with Coconut Milk

cy Grass Jelly

Animals Jelly

Fresiv Rice Flour Roll D Sum
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Fresh Scallops Rice Flour Rolls

Deep Fried Stuffed Prawn Pastry Rice Flour Rolls
Fresh King Prawn Rice Flour Rolls

Pan Fried Dry Shrimp Rice Flour Rolls
Deep Fried Crispy Pastry and

Dry Shrimp Rice Flour Rolls

Fungus & Beef Rice Flour Rolls

Chicken and Mushroom Rice Flour Rolls
Dry Shrimp Rice Flour Rolls

Bamboo Vegetarian Rice Flour Rolls
BBQ Pork & Coriander Rice Flour Rolls
Plain Rice Flour Rolls
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Porridge & Soup

A AR 36 Fresh Blue Manna Crab Porridge $14.90
993 48 B3R 315 Fresh Prawn and Crab Porridge $14.90
AR Fresh Seafood Combination Porridge $12.90
KT R E Combination Pork Intestines Porridge $7.90
BB A Century Eggs & Pork Porridge $8.90
B E A Fresh Beef Porridge with Egg $7.90
FE BB Fish Fillet and Coriander Porridge $7.90
& S A 36 Fresh Beef Porridge $7.90
- 25-9: 00 Fresh Pork Porridge $7.90
5B RT3 Combination Porridge $7.90
R 3R BRI B Delicacies Prawn Wonton in Soup $6.90
B3O A AL Fresh Boiled Beef Balls Soup $6.90
B3 A AL Fresh Boiled Fish Balls Soup $6.90
SRl
Kitehen Special Dim
e R IEwe Crispy Skin Roaét Duck Lk
R Honey BBQ pork LK
BR KRR AR Chili Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab LK
BRF-#T Spicy Chicken with Peanuts & Onion MK
58 2R R 13 Chili Salt & Pepper White Bait MK
43 e e B Chinese Vegetable with Oyster Sauce MK
TREEE Sliced Chicken & Jelly Fish Salad
WHEE Fungus Salad with Black Vinegar Chili & Garlic Sauce MK
EF S Five Spices Beef Shin~ MK
TWEEA N Cucumber Salad - MK
BXEBXE Japanese %w ged Salad SK
5k fop B B Pork Trotter with Ginger & Vinegar — + MK
BE+ B Stewed Beef Brisket & Tendon with Radish SK
WA E Chili Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings SK
WE T B Chili Salt & Pepper Tofu SK
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Rice & Noodle

=eaeEsmcT) Seafood Combination Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)
with Samba Sauce
HEFE Stewed E-Fu Noodle with Crab Meat Sauce
E I K Fried Vermicelli in Singapore Curry Style
omo® F k2 k4 Fried Vermicelli with Fish Cake in
Singapore Curry Style
RpR I K4 Traditional Wok Fried Vermicelli with Fish Cake
seaErfmCET)  Work Fried Egg Noodle (or Ho Fan) with
Bean Sprouts and Shallots in Soy Sauce
B EE 5T () Seafood Combination Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)
SRUNHEE W-ECT)  Stewed Spare Ribs and Bitter Melons
Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)

ggarsmcT)  Delicacies Vegetarian Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)

FEIE I FE(CT) Combination Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)
FUEF SR Stewed E-Fu noodle with stew Mushrooms

Stewed E-Fu noodle with Sliced Chicken &
BiEeiE#sseP4 Dried Scallops
AXp@5F (54 Combination E-Fu noodle (or Udon) Soup in
Thai Tom Yum Style
&% R = 5k Vermicelli with Gentury Egg and Fish Fillet in
Coriander Soup
ok A 45k & A Wok Fried Udon with Salted Vegetable and
sliced Beef Fillet
+rfmSsmcT)  Stewed Beef Brisket & Tendon Noddle (or Ho Fan)

LSk px Delicacies Prawn Wonton in Soup

3B H B Yang Chow Fried Rice

95 2 I B Dragon Palace Special Fried Rice

& W AR Fried Rice with Minced Beef & Pineapple

w38 i R Fried Rice with Salted Fish & Minced Chicken
Aok SR AR08 Fried Rice with Preserved Pork & Diced Kailan
BAE T G ER Fried Rice with Egg White & Dried Scallops

$23.80
$21.80
$18.80

$18.80
$18.80

$14.90
$23.80

$18.80
$17.80
$19.80
$17.80

$19.80

$19.80

$19.80

$18.80
$17.80
$18.80
$15.80
$20.80
$18.80
$18.80
$17.80
$18.80

2 hos-F1E2kE 95 Purple Warriors $8.00

Heolth Flower Tea $3 oo/ {iz

O 1. FKBEH O 4. #pol RE
Roses Black Tea Mixed Dry Fruits Tea

(] 2. =R S ] 5. FRIMIELES
Osmanthus Tie Guan Yin Tea Rose Green Tea

O 3. e FHELE [ 6. RILLFHF
Wolfberry Chrysanthemums Tea Roses Pu Er Tea

FEPIEL B ITER

(Blackcurrant Syrup, Soda Water,
Blue Berry Popping Bubble and Graph Jelly)

TREEY  Tropical Forrest SunRise $8.00
(Mixed Orange and Mango Juice, Lemonade,

Strawberry Popping Bubble and Green Apple Jelly)

2R K WE Y Strawberry Volcano $8.00
(Cranberry Juice, Soda water,

Fresh Strawberry and Mint)

Lychee Popping Seed $8.00
(Special Lychee Drink, Lemonade,

Fresh Lychee and Lychee Popping Bubble)

ek Rekgrd Special Popping Bubble Tea $6.50

(Choice of Flavor Peach, Passionfruit or Mango)

S- $4.90 M- $5.90 L- $6.50 XL- $7.50
XXL-$7.90 SK-$8.90 MK-$11.90 LK-$14.90
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PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR PRODUCTS EITHER CONTAIN OR/ARE PRODUCED IN KITCHENS WHICH CONTAIN/USE THE
ALLERGENS OF PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SEAFOQD, SOY, MILK (AND OTHER DAIRY ), EGG, SESAME, WHEAT (GLUTEN) AND
SULPHITE PRESERVATIVES. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE 100% ALLERGEN FREE. PLEASE
ASK YOUR WAITING STAFFS FOR MORE DETAIL ABOUT OUR DISHES.

ARBANEFEN, TRESA/ERAEE BR, BEM K 41, Af&E #E ZK, NF &#AHF
BEREFHMINE MESEZE 100%ENBHE mARNREE FARRFNRBE
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Dragon Palace
Northbridge
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