

Steamed Dim Sim

龍門水晶蝦餃皇	Dragon Signature King Prawn Dumplings	XXL
海鮮燒賣皇	Seafood 'Sui Mai'	XXL
碧綠香菜餃	Prawn & Coriander Dumplings	XXL
鮮蝦韭菜餃	Prawn & Chive Dumplings	XXL
水晶粟米带子餃	Scallops & Prawn Sweet Corn Dumplings	XXL
鮮蝦菠菜餃	Prawn & Spinach Dumplings	XXL
蟹肉餃	Crab Meat & Prawn Dumplings	XXL
包蛋香煎糯米雞	Pan Fried Glutinous Rice with Egg	SK
蟹子燒賣皇	Prawn & Pork Fish Roe 'Sui Mai'	XXL
鮮蝦鳳眼餃	Fresh Prawn & Fish Roe Dumplings	XL
海味糯米雞	Lotus-Leaf Glutinous Rice with Minced Chicken	XXL
金牌流沙包	Dragon Signature Lava Egg Yolk Buns	L
蠔皇鮮竹卷	Bean Curd Roll with Oyster Sauce	L
八寶酱蒸凤爪	Chicken Feet with mixed Spicy Sauce	M
豉汁蒸排骨	Steamed Spare Ribs with Black Bean	XXL
紫金醬蒸牛筋	Steamed Beef Tendon with Chili Sauce	XL
陳皮鮮竹牛肉球	Minced Beef Ball with Ginger & Shallots	L
黑椒牛仔骨	Beef Short-Ribs with Black Pepper Sauce	XL
爽滑蒸魚丸	Steam Mixed Prawn & Fish Ball	L
羅漢齋餃	Vegetarian Dumplings	М
蠔皇叉燒包	Traditional BBQ Pork Buns	L
上海灌湯小籠包	Shanghai Signature Pork and Chicken Broth Dumplings	L
潮式白菓豬肚	Steamed Pig Belly with White Nuts & Preserved Vegetable	le M
沙嗲金钱肚	Beef belly with Satay Sauce	М
七彩牛栢葉	Beef Triple with Ginger & Shallots	М
古法馬拉糕	Traditional Malay Style Sponge Cake	М

Deep Fried Dim Sum

沙津明蝦角	Deep Fried Prawn Wonton with Mayonnaise	SK
脆皮鮮蝦紫菜卷	Deep Fried Prawn Sea Weed Rolls	XL
椒鹽魷魚鬚	Chili Pepper Squid Tentacle	MK
酥炸菜肉蝦春卷	Deep Fried Minced Pork and Prawn Spring Roll	XXL
順德鮮蝦煎魚餅	Pan Fried Mixed Prawn & Fish Cake	L
XO炒蘿蔔糕	Wok Fried Preserve Pork Radish Cake with XO Sauce	L
煎焗脆皮鍋貼	Pan Fried Prawn & Pork Chive Dumplings	XL

香煎臘味蘿蔔糕	Pan Fried Preserve Pork Radish Cake	М
羅漢齋春卷	Deep Fried Vegetarian Spring Roll	М
雀巢炸竽角	Deep Fried Minced Pork Yam Puffs	M
菜肉生煎包	Pan Fried Vega & Pork Buns	L
珍珠咸水角	Deep Fried Minced Pork Glutinous Dumpling	М

Dragon Signature Dessert Dim Sum

天鵝榴槤酥	Crispy Swan Durian Puffs	XX
陳皮紅豆沙	Red Bean Sweet Soup	L
鮮芒果布丁	Mango Pudding with Cream Milk	L
法式香蔥焗餐包	Baked Crispy BBQ Pork Puffs	XL
雪山流沙包	Baked Lava Egg Yolk Buns	L
奶皇波蘿包	Baked Pineapple Custard Buns	L
澳門葡式蛋撻	Creamy Portuguese Egg Tart	М
芒果雪莓娘	Mango Mochi	L
榴槤雪莓娘	Durian Mochi	XX
酥皮雞蛋撻	Flake Egg Tart with Coconut Milk	M
金沙煎堆仔	Deep Fried Sesame Balls	М
炭燒叉燒酥	Baked BBQ Pork Puffs	XI
椰皇奶凍	Smoothie Coconuts Milk Jelly	M
椰汁西米露	Sago with Coconut Milk	M
清新滑涼粉	Icy Grass Jelly	M
動物奶凍	Animals Jelly	S

件件情腸 銀雪飄香

Fresh Rice Flour Roll Dim Sum

澳洲带子腸	Fresh Scallops Rice Flour Rolls	LK
特色鮮蝦脆皮腸	Deep Fried Stuffed Prawn Pastry Rice Flour Rolls	MK
特大鮮蝦腸	Fresh King Prawn Rice Flour Rolls	XXL
香煎蝦米腸	Pan Fried Dry Shrimp Rice Flour Rolls	XL
香蔥蝦米炸兩腸	Deep Fried Crispy Pastry and	
	Dry Shrimp Rice Flour Rolls	1
雲耳牛肉腸	Fungus & Beef Rice Flour Rolls	-
香菇雞絲腸	Chicken and Mushroom Rice Flour Rolls	L
蒸蝦米腸	Dry Shrimp Rice Flour Rolls	L
什菜价笙上素腸	Bamboo Vegetarian Rice Flour Rolls	L
香茜叉燒腸	BBQ Pork & Coriander Rice Flour Rolls	XL
爽滑齋腸粉	Plain Rice Flour Rolls	S

滿粥富貴 熱條騰騰

Porridge & Soup

生滾花蟹粥	Fresh Blue Manna Crab Porridge	\$14.90
蝦蟹砂鍋粥	Fresh Prawn and Crab Porridge	\$14.90
生滾海皇粥	Fresh Seafood Combination Porridge	\$12.90
狀元及第粥	Combination Pork Intestines Porridge	\$7.90
皮蛋瘦肉粥	Century Eggs & Pork Porridge	\$8.90
富蛋牛肉粥	Fresh Beef Porridge with Egg	\$7.90
香菜魚片粥	Fish Fillet and Coriander Porridge	\$7.90
生滾牛肉粥	Fresh Beef Porridge	\$7.90
生滾肉片粥	Fresh Pork Porridge	\$7.90
荔灣鮭仔粥	Combination Porridge	\$7.90
砂鍋鮮蝦水餃	Delicacies Prawn Wonton in Soup	\$6.90
白灼牛肉丸	Fresh Boiled Beef Balls Soup	\$6.90
白灼魚肉丸	Fresh Boiled Fish Balls Soup	\$6.90
	Const. Alle	

風味小吃

Kitchen Special Dim Sum

脆皮燒鴨	Crispy Skin Roast Duck	Lk
蜜汁叉燒	Honey BBQ pork	LK
酥炸軟殼蟹	Chili Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab	LK
辣子雞丁	Spicy Chicken with Peanuts & Onion	MK
椒鹽銀魚仔	Chili Salt & Pepper White Bait	MK
蠔油時菜	Chinese Vegetable with Oyster Sauce	MK
涼拌海蜇	Sliced Chicken & Jelly Fish Salad	
涼拌雲耳	Fungus Salad with Black Vinegar Chili & Garlic Sauce	MK
五香牛展	Five Spices Beef Shin	MK
涼拌青瓜	Cucumber Salad	MK
日式海草	Japanese Seaweed Salad	SK
豬腳薑醋	Pork Trotter with Ginger & Vinegar	MK
蘿蔔牛筋腩	Stewed Beef Brisket & Tendon with Radish	SK
椒鹽雞翼	Chili Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings	SK
椒鹽豆腐仔	Chili Salt & Pepper Tofu	SK

BP叫 BP炒炒炒麵飯

Rice & Noodle

三巴海鮮炒麵(河)	Seafood Combination Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)	
	with Samba Sauce	\$23.80
鴻圖伊面	Stewed E-Fu Noodle with Crab Meat Sauce	\$21.80
星洲炒米粉	Fried Vermicelli in Singapore Curry Style	\$18.80
咖哩魚鬆炒米粉	Fried Vermicelli with Fish Cake in	
	Singapore Curry Style	\$18.80
家鄉魚鬆炒米粉	Traditional Wok Fried Vermicelli with Fish Cake	\$18.80
豉油王炒麵(河)	Work Fried Egg Noodle (or Ho Fan) with	
	Bean Sprouts and Shallots in Soy Sauce	\$14.90
海鮮炒麵(河)	Seafood Combination Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)	\$23.80
涼瓜排骨炒麵(河)	Stewed Spare Ribs and Bitter Melons	
	Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)	\$18.80
羅漢齋炒麵(河)	Delicacies Vegetarian Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)	\$17.80
雜燴炒麵(河)	Combination Fried Noodle (or Ho Fan)	\$19.80
乾燒伊麵	Stewed E-Fu noodle with stew Mushrooms	\$17.80
	Stewed E-Fu noodle with Sliced Chicken &	
瑶柱金菇雞絲燴伊麵	Dried Scallops	\$19.80
泰式雜燴湯伊麵(烏冬)	Combination E-Fu noodle (or Udon) Soup in	
	Thai Tom Yum Style	\$19.80
香茜皮蛋魚片湯米	Vermicelli with Century Egg and Fish Fillet in	
	Coriander Soup	\$19.80
味菜牛柳絲炒烏冬	Wok Fried Udon with Salted Vegetable and	
	sliced Beef Fillet	\$18.80
牛筋腩湯麵(河)	Stewed Beef Brisket & Tendon Noddle (or Ho Fan)	\$17.80
上湯水餃	Delicacies Prawn Wonton in Soup	\$18.80
揚州炒飯	Yang Chow Fried Rice	\$15.80
特別炒飯	Dragon Palace Special Fried Rice	\$20.80
生炒牛肉飯	Fried Rice with Minced Beef & Pineapple	\$18.80
鹹魚雞粒炒飯	Fried Rice with Salted Fish & Minced Chicken	\$18.80
臘味芥蘭粒炒飯	Fried Rice with Preserved Pork & Diced Kailan	\$17.80
瑶柱蛋白炒飯	Fried Rice with Egg White & Dried Scallops	\$18.80

中國茶

Regular Chinese Tea \$2.00/位

特選養生花茶

Health Flower Tea \$3.00/位

- □ 1. 玫瑰紅茶 Roses Black Tea □ 2. 桂花鐵觀音
 - Osmanthus Tie Guan Yin Tea
- □ 3. 枸杞菊花茶 Wolfberry Chrysanthemums Tea
- □ 4. 粒粒水果茶 Mixed Dry Fruits Tea
- □ 5. 玫瑰花绿茶 Rose Green Tea

□ 6. 玫瑰普洱茶 Roses Pu Er Tea

龍門夏日特飲

Summer Special Drinks

黑加崙子爆珠夏特 Purple Warriors \$8.00 (Blackcurrant Syrup, Soda Water, Blue Berry Popping Bubble and Graph Jelly) **Tropical Forrest SunRise** 百果園夏特 \$8.00 (Mixed Orange and Mango Juice, Lemonade, Strawberry Popping Bubble and Green Apple Jelly)

士多啤梨火山夏特

(Cranberry Juice, Soda water,

Strawberry Volcano



Fresh Strawberry and Mint)

Lychee Popping Seed

(Special Lychee Drink, Lemonade, Fresh Lychee and Lychee Popping Bubble)

爆珠果味紅茶

Special Popping Bubble Tea

\$6.50

\$8.00

\$8.00

(Choice of Flavor Peach, Passionfruit or Mango)

S- \$4.90

M- \$5.90

L- \$6.50

XL- \$7.50

XXL-\$7.90

SK- \$8.90

MK- \$11.90 LK- \$14.90

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR PRODUCTS EITHER CONTAIN OR/ARE PRODUCED IN KITCHENS WHICH CONTAIN/USE THE ALLERGENS OF PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SEAFOOD, SOY, MILK (AND OTHER DAIRY), EGG, SESAME, WHEAT (GLUTEN) AND SULPHITE PRESERVATIVES. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE 100% ALLERGEN FREE. PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITING STAFFS FOR MORE DETAIL ABOUT OUR DISHES.

本飧牌內的各款菜式, 可能含有/使用花生, 堅果, 海產品, 大豆, 牛奶, 乳製品, 雞蛋, 芝麻, 小麥, 我們不 能保證我們的任 何產品都是 100%無式過敏原, 如有關菜式問題, 請詢問你們的服務員

